
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.

23
8
52
5
32
21
58
33
44
42
11
61
84
7
65
12
57
38
41
31
17
22
98
3
43
4
9
19
95
63
55
51
10

Name

Niccolo ANTONELLI
Jack MILLER
Danny KENT
Romano FENATI
Isaac VIÑALES
Francesco BAGNAIA
Juanfran GUEVARA
Enea BASTIANINI
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Alex RINS
Livio LOI
Arthur SISSIS
Jakub KORNFEIL
Efren VAZQUEZ
Philipp OETTL
Alex MARQUEZ
Eric GRANADO
Hafiq AZMI
Brad BINDER
Niklas AJO
John McPHEE
Ana CARRASCO
Karel HANIKA
Matteo FERRARI
Luca GRUNWALD
Gabriel RAMOS
Scott DEROUE
Alessandro TONUCCI
Jules DANILO
Zulfahmi KHAIRUDDIN
Andrea LOCATELLI
Bryan SCHOUTEN
Alexis MASBOU

Nation

ITA
AUS
GBR
ITA
SPA
ITA
SPA
ITA
POR
SPA
BEL
AUS
CZE
SPA
GER
SPA
BRA
MAL
RSA
FIN
GBR
SPA
CZE
ITA
GER
VEN
NED
ITA
FRA
MAL
ITA
NED
FRA

Team

Junior Team GO&FUN Moto3
Red Bull KTM Ajo
Red Bull Husqvarna Ajo
Sky Racing Team by VR46
Calvo Team
Sky Racing Team by VR46
Mapfre Aspar Team Moto3
Junior Team GO&FUN Moto3
Mahindra Racing
Estrella Galicia 0.0
Marc VDS Racing Team
Mahindra Racing
Calvo Team
Saxoprint-RTG
Interwetten Paddock Moto3
Estrella Galicia 0.0
Calvo Team
SIC-Ajo
Ambrogio Racing
Avant Tecno Husqvarna Ajo
Saxoprint-RTG
RW Racing GP
Red Bull KTM Ajo
San Carlo Team Italia
Kiefer Racing
Kiefer Racing
RW Racing GP
CIP Moto3
Ambrogio Racing
Ongetta-AirAsia
San Carlo Team Italia
CIP Moto3
Ongetta-Rivacold

Make

KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KALEX-KTM
KTM
MAHINDRA
HONDA
KALEX-KTM
MAHINDRA
KTM
HONDA
KALEX-KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
MAHINDRA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
KALEX-KTM
KTM
MAHINDRA
KALEX-KTM
KALEX-KTM
KALEX-KTM
MAHINDRA
MAHINDRA
HONDA
MAHINDRA
MAHINDRA
HONDA

Overall BestTm

1:39.454
1:39.462
1:39.726
1:39.885
1:40.060
1:40.103
1:40.112
1:40.166
1:40.206
1:40.231
1:40.394
1:40.409
1:40.444
1:40.546
1:40.601
1:40.629
1:40.694
1:40.734
1:40.965
1:41.127
1:41.170
1:41.214
1:41.258
1:41.321
1:41.542
1:41.749
1:41.765
1:41.840
1:41.962
1:41.973
1:42.043
1:42.392
1:42.404

Diff

0.008
0.272
0.431
0.606
0.649
0.658
0.712
0.752
0.777
0.940
0.955
0.990
1.092
1.147
1.175
1.240
1.280
1.511
1.673
1.716
1.760
1.804
1.867
2.088
2.295
2.311
2.386
2.508
2.519
2.589
2.938
2.950

Gap

0.008
0.264
0.159
0.175
0.043
0.009
0.054
0.040
0.025
0.163
0.015
0.035
0.102
0.055
0.028
0.065
0.040
0.231
0.162
0.043
0.044
0.044
0.063
0.221
0.207
0.016
0.075
0.122
0.011
0.070
0.349
0.012

In Session

Day 2 Session 2
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 3
Day 2 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 2 Session 2
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 3
Day 2 Session 3
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 2
Day 2 Session 3
Day 2 Session 1
Day 3 Session 1
Day 2 Session 2
Day 2 Session 3
Day 2 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 2
Day 3 Session 2
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 1
Day 2 Session 3
Day 2 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 2 Session 2
Day 3 Session 3
Day 2 Session 3
Day 3 Session 3
Day 3 Session 1
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Moto3 Official Test Valencia

Moto3

Combined Standings Days 1-2-3

Valencia Circuit 4.005 Km


